
March 2025 
It is the mission of The Basilica School to provide children of 

the Lower Florida Keys an affordable, quality Catholic education 

in a Christ-centered learning environment. This mission aims to 

educate the whole person-spirit, mind and body and to foster 

ownership of each individual’s Catholic faith. 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

1 

    

 
 

NO SCHOOL 

 

 
 

NO SCHOOL 

 

 
 

NO SCHOOL 

 

 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

 
Legal Aid 

Workshop 

5:30pm  
 

Ash Wednesday 

 
 

Mass 10:15am &  

1:55pm 

Baseball/Softball 

vs. Sugarloaf 

3:00pm 

 
 

Softball vs. 

Marathon  

6:00pm 

 

 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

8th Grade 

Confirmation 

Rehearsal 

7:00pm 

  

8th Grade 

Confirmation 

7:00pm 

1pm Early 

Dismissal 
 

No Beyond the Bell 

 

Mass 10:15am & 

Noon (Red Mass) 

 

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Spring Break 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Spring Break 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Spring Break 

 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Spring Break 

 
 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Spring Break 

 

 

 
 

 

 
23 24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

  

Baseball/Softball 

vs. Sugarloaf 

3:00pm 

  

 

 

Mass 10:15am & 

1:55pm 

 

 

Baseball/Softball 

 vs. Key Largo  

10am & 12pm 

30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

31 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

2 
 

Softball vs. 

Marathon  

4:00pm 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

4 
 

Baseball/Softball 

vs. Key Largo 

3:00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

 
Athletic Practices Clubs General Information Save the Date 

Volleyball Club: 4th & 5th Tuesday 

3-4pm 

Chess Club: 3rd-6th: Friday 3-4pm 

Library 
 

April 3rd – Incoming 9th 

Grade Info Meeting 

Volleyball Club: 6th-8th Thursday 

3-4pm 

 

Running Club: K & 1 3-3:30pm Wed  April 9th – Trike-a-Thon 

 
Running Club: 2nd & Up 3:30-4:00pm 

Wed 
 

April 14th – Biz Town 5th & 

8th 

   
April 18th – 1pm Dismissal; 

No BTB 

   April 21st – No School 

 


