March 2025

It is the mission of The Basilica School to provide children of the Lower Florida Keys an affordable, quality Catholic education in a Christ-centered learning environment. This mission aims to educate the whole person-spirit, mind and body and to foster ownership of each individual's Catholic faith.

SUNDAY MONDAY		TUESDAY WEDNE				FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
23	2			26	27		28	1	
2		3 4			6		7	8	
2		3 4		5	6		/	ŏ	
			Ash Wedne						
	Legal Aid Workshop				Baseball/Softball vs. Sugarloaf	Softbal Marat			
	5:30pm		Mass 10:1: 1:55pr		3:00pm	6:00			
			T.32bm						
9	1	0 11		12	13		14	15	
	8 th Grade					<mark>1pm Ea</mark> Dismis			
	Confirmation				8 th Grade	No Beyond the Bell			
Rehearsal					Confirmation 7:00pm				
	7:00pm					Mass 10: Noon (Red			
16	1	7 18		19	20		21	22	
		NO SCHOOL		-					
	NO SCHOOL		NO SCHOOL		NO SCHOOL NO S		HOOL		
	Consider Descal		Spring Break			Spring Break			
Spring Brea		k Spring Break	Spring B	reak	Spring Break	spring	вгеак		
23	2	4 25		26	27		28	29	
					Ma		ass 10:15am & Baseball/Soft		
		Baseball/Softball vs. Sugarloaf				1:55	5mm vs. Key Largo	vs. Key Largo	
		3:00pm						10am & 12pm	
30	3	1 1	2		3	4		5	
						Baseball/Softball			
			Softball	arathon		vs. Key Largo			
		4:00		-		3:00pm			
Athletic Practices		Clubs		Genera	eneral Information		Save the Date		
Volleyball Club: 4 th & 5 th Tuesday		Chess Club: 3 rd -6 th : Friday 3-4pm						April 3 rd - Incoming 9 th	
3-4pm		Library			Grade Info Meeting				
Volleyball Club: 6 th -8 th Thursday 3-4pm		Running Club: K & 1 3-3:30pm Wed					April 9 th	- Trike-a-Thon	
		Running Club: 2 nd & Up 3:30-4:00pm Wed			April 14 th - Biz Town 5 th & 8th			." - Biz Town 5 th &	
							April 18 th - 1pm Dismissal;		
							No BTB April 21 st - No School		
L							April 2100 - No School		